EDI LISTING for YH America 830 / 862 Releases printed 07-21-2022 at 08:05 am (vb5 version)

T & L sequence: 1282

... Updating ...

EDI TRANSMISSION SEQUENCE: 000001290 PRODUCTION RUN Originated 07-20-2022 at 01:00 pm

*** NOTE: Dates shown are Delivery Dates ***

N3 101 INDUSTRY DR.

N4 VERSAILLES KY 40383
N3 770 EMERSON STREET

N4 ROCHESTER NY 14613

Purchase Order Number: K000000001

Job: 0235 KCA1038 S/0: 9082-031
Shipping History: Location: Main

9082-030 41632 07/19/22 1,000 LINE 6 REL 371

9082-029 41302 05/31/22 1,000 LINE 6 REL 370

9082-028 41266 05/24/22 1,000 LINE 6 REL 369

9082-027 41212 05/17/22 1,000 LINE 6 REL 368
Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
Shipped LINE 6 REL 371 1,000 1,000 0 07-28-2022 'l SHIPPED !!!

Purchase Order Number: K000000001

Job: 0052 KCA1013 S/0: 8790-068
Shipping History: Location: Main

8790-067 41120 05/03/22 6,000 LINE 22 REL 142

8790-066 41023 04/15/22 3,000 LINE 22 REL 141

8790-065 40902 03/29/22 3,000 LINE 22 REL 141

8790-064 40403 01/18/22 5,000 LINE 22 REL 140
Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE



Purchase Order Number:

Job: 0036
Shipping History:
Sched Type
Partial? LINE 23
CURRENT LINE 23
CURRENT LINE 23
CURRENT LINE 23
CURRENT LINE 23
CURRENT LINE 23
CURRENT LINE 23
CURRENT LINE 23

K000000001

REL
REL
REL
REL

205
204
203
202

DATE

07-07-2022
07-14-2022
07-21-2022
07-28-2022
08-04-2022
08-11-2022
08-18-2022
08-25-2022

Purchase Order Num

Job: 0138
Shipping History:
Sched Type
Shipped LINE 24
Shipped LINE 24
CURRENT LINE 24
CURRENT LINE 24
CURRENT LINE 24
CURRENT LINE 24
NEW LINE 24
NEW LINE 24

REL
REL
REL
REL

187
186
185
186

DATE

07-14-2022
07-21-2022
07-28-2022
08-04-2022
08-11-2022
08-18-2022
08-25-2022
09-01-2022

Purchase Order Number:

Job: 0253
Shipping History:
Sched Type
Partial? LINE 25
CURRENT LINE 25
CURRENT LINE 25
CURRENT LINE 25
CURRENT LINE 25
CURRENT LINE 25

Location: Main
9241-077 41632
9241-076 41491
9241-075 41481
9241-074 41445
RELEASE
REL 205 8,000
REL 206 8,000
REL 207 8,000
REL 208 8,000
REL 209 9,000
REL 210 9,000
REL 211 9,000
REL 212 9,000
ber: K000000001
Location: Main
9068-111 41632
9068-110 41618
9068-109 41607
9068-109 41607
RELEASE
REL 186 7,500
REL 187 7,500
REL 188 7,500
REL 189 10,500
REL 190 7,500
REL 191 10,500
REL 192 10,500
REL 193 10,500
K000000001
Location: Main
9266-065 41607
9266-064 41575
9266-064 41575
9266-063 41559
RELEASE
REL 193 15,200
REL 194 6,400
REL 195 6,400
REL 196 6,400
REL 197 6,400
REL 198 12,000

07/19/22 2,000
06/28/22 6,500
06/24/22 5,000
06/21/22 4,500
SHIPPED BAL/DUE
2,000 6,000
07/19/22 7,500
07/18/22 4,500
07/15/22 7,500
07/15/22 3,000
SHIPPED BAL/DUE
7,500 0
7,500 0
07/15/22 7,200
07/12/22 4,000
07/12/22 2,400
07/07/22 2,400
SHIPPED BAL/DUE
9,600 5,600

REL
REL
REL
REL

193
192
193
192

DATE

07-07-2022
07-14-2022
07-21-2022
07-28-2022
08-04-2022
08-11-2022

S/O: 9241-078
QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
S/O: 9068-112
QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
'l SHIPPED !!!
'l SHIPPED !!!
+ 10,500 0 12/30/99
+ 10,500 0 12/30/99
S/O: 9266-066
QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE



Purchase Order Number:

0560

Job:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
Shipped
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
NEW

REL
REL
REL
REL

DATE

07-21-2022
07-28-2022
08-04-2022
08-11-2022
08-18-2022
08-25-2022
09-01-2022
09-08-2022
09-15-2022
09-22-2022

Purchase Order Number:

0142

Job:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
Shipped
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT

DATE

07-21-2022
07-28-2022
08-04-2022
08-11-2022
08-18-2022
08-25-2022

Purchase Order Number:

0556

Job:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
Partial?
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

K000000001
Location: Main
9275-064 41632
9275-063 41575
9275-062 41531
9275-061 41491

RELEASE
REL 200 10,400
REL 201 10,400
REL 202 24,000
REL 203 24,000
REL 204 24,000
REL 205 15,000
REL 206 10,000
REL 207 12,000
REL 208 10,000
REL 209 11,200

K000000001
Location: Main
8937-078 41632
8937-077 41575
8937-076 41531
8937-075 41491

RELEASE
REL 74 7,500
REL 75 7,500
REL 76 9,000
REL 77 7,500
REL 78 7,500
REL 79 7,500

K000000001
Location: Main
9357-004 41632
9357-003 41618
9357-002 41531
9357-001 41524

RELEASE
REL 2 15,120
REL 3 15,120
REL 4 15,120
REL 5 15,120
REL © 15,120
REL 7 15,120
REL 8 15,120
REL 9 15,120
REL 10 15,120
REL 11 15,120
REL 12 15,120

07/19/22 10,400
07/12/22 10,400
07/05/22 10,400
06/28/22 10,400
SHIPPED BAL/DUE
10,400 0
07/19/22 7,500
07/12/22 7,500
07/05/22 4,500
06/28/22 4,500
SHIPPED BAL/DUE
7,500 0
07/19/22 1,600
07/18/22 2,800
07/05/22 400
07/01/22 2,940
SHIPPED BAL/DUE
4,800 10,320

s}

[al

=
NN DN

07-07-2022
07-14-2022
07-28-2022
08-04-2022
08-18-2022
09-01-2022
09-08-2022
09-22-2022
10-06-2022
10-13-2022
10-27-2022

200
199
198
197

REL 74
REL 73
REL 72
REL 71

S/O: 9275-065
QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
I'!'l SHIPPED !!!
+ 11,200 0 12/30/99
S/O: 8937-079
QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
I'l'l SHIPPED !!!
S/0: 9357-005
QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE



